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ARIA VINYL ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 15 APRIL, 2024
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist COMPANY CAT NO.

6R/E 1 THE SOUND OF WHITE [20 YEAR ANNIVERSARY EDITION] Missy Higgins1 ELEV/UMA ELEVENCD27B
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A LA SALA

HALF LIVING THINGS

FOUND HEAVEN

TAYLOR SWIFT

1989 (TAYLOR'S VERSION)

MIDNIGHTS

ETERNAL SUNSHINE

LOVER

FOLKLORE

RAMONA

THE NEW NORMAL

THAT'S WHAT I'M TALKING ABOUT

EVERMORE

CURE

ULTRAVIOLENCE

BORN SANDY DEVOTIONAL

LEGEND: THE BEST OF BOB MARLEY AND THE WAILERS

CYBERPUNK: EDGERUNNERS

SPEAK NOW (TAYLOR'S VERSION)

Khruangbin

Alpha Wolf

Conan Gray

Taylor Swift

Taylor Swift

Taylor Swift

Ariana Grande

Taylor Swift

Taylor Swift

Grace Cummings

Cog

Shannon Noll

Taylor Swift

Erra

Lana Del Rey

The Triffids

Bob Marley And The Wailers

Soundtrack

Taylor Swift

DAO/RKT

CVA/SME

UNI/UMA

UMA

UNI/UMA

UNI/UMA

UNI/UMA

UNI/UMA

REP/UMA

VMA/UMA

DIF/MGM

SME

UMA

UNFD/ORCH

INR/UMA

BDL/UMA

ISL/UMA

IND

UNI/UMA
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DOC357cd

GSRCD087

602465166316

1787469

245597658

2445790098

2465134261

7792868

3503795

GCLP003S

DIF013

82876587802

B003340502

197190588668

3786541

BLUE1352

5489042

MIL8849471

2455678249
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