

				CHART KEY TW THIS WEEK L	.W LAST WEEK TI TIMES IN	HP HIGH POSITION		
AR	RIA V	VΙΝ	ΥL	ALBUMS CHART		WEEK COMMEN	ICING 15 A	PRIL, 2024
TW	LW	TI	HP	TITLE	Artist		COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	R/E	6	1	THE SOUND OF WHITE [20 YEAR ANNIVERSARY EDITION]	Missy Higgins		ELEV/UMA	ELEVENCD27B
2	NEW	1	2	A LA SALA	Khruangbin		DAO/RKT	DOC357cd
3	NEW	1	3	HALF LIVING THINGS	Alpha Wolf		CVA/SME	GSRCD087
4	NEW	1	4	FOUND HEAVEN	Conan Gray		UNI/UMA	602465166316
5	12	2	5	TAYLOR SWIFT	Taylor Swift		UMA	1787469
6	4	24	1	1989 (TAYLOR'S VERSION)	Taylor Swift		UNI/UMA	245597658
7	5	77	1	MIDNIGHTS	Taylor Swift		UNI/UMA	2445790098
8	9	5	1	ETERNAL SUNSHINE	Ariana Grande		UNI/UMA	2465134261
9	8	67	2	LOVER	Taylor Swift		UNI/UMA	7792868
10	11	61	1	FOLKLORE	Taylor Swift		REP/UMA	3503795
11	NEW	1	11	RAMONA	Grace Cummings		VMA/UMA	GCLP003S
12	R/E	2	12	THE NEW NORMAL	Cog		DIF/MGM	DIF013
13	NEW	1	13	THAT'S WHAT I'M TALKING ABOUT	Shannon Noll		SME	82876587802
14	10	40	3	EVERMORE	Taylor Swift		UMA	B003340502
15	NEW	1	15	CURE	Erra		UNFD/ORCH	197190588668
16	R/E	5	14	ULTRAVIOLENCE	Lana Del Rey		INR/UMA	3786541
17	3	3	3	BORN SANDY DEVOTIONAL	The Triffids		BDL/UMA	BLUE1352
18	15	81	3	LEGEND: THE BEST OF BOB MARLEY AND THE WAILERS	Bob Marley And The Wailer	S	ISL/UMA	5489042
19	NEW	1	19	CYBERPUNK: EDGERUNNERS	Soundtrack		IND	MIL8849471
20	14	40	1	SPEAK NOW (TAYLOR'S VERSION)	Taylor Swift		UNI/UMA	2455678249